1
4
7
6
5
3
2 12...32V
Typ:RF502-A2

Standard supply CE requirements complied with, DIN EN 61000-6-2, DIN EN 61000-6-4,
DIN EN 50155, approved by GL, LR, DNV
Type key / variants
Device codes
R Limit-value switch
Input signal
F Frequency input for NORIS standard signal (sensor series FT / FA)
Type series
5 Type 5
Input range fB / upper-range frequency fE / switching point fS
00 fB: 10 ... 100 Hz, fE: 50 ... 100 Hz, fS: 50 ... 100 Hz (fs ≤ fE)
01 fB: 20 ... 1,000 Hz, fE: 100 ... 1,000 Hz, fS: 100 ... 1,000 Hz (fs ≤ fE)
02 fB: 200 ... 10,000 Hz, fE: 1,000 ... 10,000 Hz, fS: 1,000 ... 10,000 Hz (fs ≤ fE)
Variants
R1 Output contact as NCC in closed circuit
R2 Output contact as NOC in closed circuit
A1 Output contact as NCC in open circuit
A2 Output contact as NOC in open circuit
R    F     5     01   - A2   (RF501-A2)
Frequency version: 00 01 02
NCC in closed circuit RF500-R1 RF501-R1 RF502-R1
NOC in closed circuit RF500-R2 RF501-R2 RF502-R2
NCC in open circuit RF500-A1 RF501-A1 RF502-A1
NOC in open circuit RF500-A2 RF501-A2 RF502-A2
Please state upper range frequency in case of order
Connection NCC RF5..-.1